For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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NEW YORK MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Nl %
County/School Name
Albany - 1

Guilderland HS
Bronx - 2

Bronx HS of Science
Fieldston School
Horace Mann School
Riverdale Country School
SAR High School
Broome - 3
Binghamton High School
Cayuga - 4
Weedsport High School
Clinton - 1
AuSable Valley HS
Plattsburgh HS
Dutchess - 0
Spackenkill HS
Erie - 5
Amherst Central HS
Canisius HS
East Aurora HS
Mount St. Mary Academy
Springville-Griffith HS
Essex - 1
Boquet Valley HS
Fulton - 3
Broadalbin-Perth HS
Herkimer - 1
Central Valley Academy
Jefferson - 4
Carthage HS
Immaculate Heart CHS
Kings - 6
Al-Noor School
Berkeley-Carroll School
Brooklyn Technical HS
Edward R. Murrow HS
James Madison HS
Packer Collegiate Institute
Poly Prep CDS
St. Ann's School

Nassau - 7
Baldwin Sr HS
Chaminade HS
Freeport HS
Friends Academy
Great Neck South HS
Long Island Lutheran HS
Lynbrook HS
Malverne HS
Manhasset Secondary School
North Shore Hebrew Academy

Oyster Bay HS

Paul D. Schreiber HS

Plainview-Kennedy HS

Portledge School

Roslyn HS

South Side HS

St. Mary's HS

Syosset HS

Wheatley School
New York - 8

Collegiate School

Columbia Grammar & Prep

PO. Box 1090, Manhasset, New York 11030-8090

DECEMBER 2022 HIGH SCHOQOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 TOT
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County/School Name
Convent of Sacred Heart
Dwight School
Friends Seminary
HS MSE@CCNY
Hunter College HS
Millennium HS
Ramaz Upper School
Regis HS
Spence School
Stuyvesant HS
The Dalton School
Yeshiva Univ. HS-Boys

Onondaga - 4
Bishop Ludden Jr-Sr HS
Solvay HS

Queens - 9
Baccalaureate Sch. for Global
Bayside HS
Francis Lewis HS
Newtown HS
St. John's Preparatory School
The Windsor School
Townsend Harris HS

Rensselaer - 1
Columbia HS
Emma Willard School
La Salle Institute

Richmond - 9
Monsignor Farrell HS
Staten Island Technical HS
Tottenville HS

Rockland - 10
Albertus Magnus HS
Clarkstown HS North
North Rockland HS
Nyack HS
Pearl River HS
Suffern HS
Tappan Zee HS

Saratoga - 1
Shenendehowa High School-

Schenectady - 1
Niskayuna HS

Suffolk - 11
Bayport-Blue Point HS
Brentwood HS
Commack HS
Half Hollow Hills HS East
Half Hollow Hills HS WEST
Harborfields HS
Islip HS
Mattituck HS

P.J. Gelinas JHS
Pierson HS
R.C. Murphy JHS
Shoreham-Wading River HS
The Ross School
Walt Whitman HS
Ward Melville HS
West Babylon HS
Westhampton Beach HS
Tompkins - 4
lthaca HS
Washington - 1
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Fort Edward HS
Greenwich Jr./Sr. HS
Westchester - 12
Bronxville HS

Byram Hills HS
Harrison HS

Horace Greeley HS
John Jay HS

Ian A, Bronxville HS

Sadie A, Brooklyn Technical HS
Max A, Brooklyn Technical HS
Beatrice A, West Babylon HS
Michael A, Horace Greeley HS
Braeden B, Bronx HS of Science

Lyla B, Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.

Elise B, Bronx HS of Science
Cole B, West Babylon HS

lan B, Stuyvesant HS

Valerie B, Brooklyn Technical HS
Patrick C, Stuyvesant HS

Lei C, Ithaca HS

Arav C, Half Hollow Hills HS WEST
Serena C, Stuyvesant HS

Alan C, Stuyvesant HS

Patrick C, Scarsdale HS
Yongtong C, Francis Lewis HS
Bailing C, The Windsor School
Jin Long C, The Windsor School
Stephen C, Stuyvesant HS

Jade C, Stuyvesant HS

Leo C, Horace Mann School
Boone D, The Dalton School
Thomas D, Francis Lewis HS
Austin E, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Ryan F, The Dalton School

Ollie F, The Dalton School

Gabe F, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Nikash G, Brooklyn Technical HS
John G, West Babylon HS
Alexander G, Stuyvesant HS
Soloman G, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Paciencia G, Stuyvesant HS

Kelly H, Brooklyn Technical HS
Daniel H, Brooklyn Technical HS
Simon H, Brooklyn Technical HS
Jonathan H, The Dalton School
Liam H, Bronx HS of Science
Lyndon H, Ithaca HS

Charles H, Great Neck South HS
Xiaotong H, Masters School
Shibao H, Stuyvesant HS

Farheen I, The Windsor School
Jacob 1, Ossining High School
Justin J, West Babylon HS

Andy J, Stuyvesant HS

Ivan ], Staten Island Technical HS
Willie J, Brooklyn Technical HS
Bryan J, West Babylon HS

Alyssa K, Stuyvesant HS

Roy K, St. Mary's HS

Matthew K, Stuyvesant HS

Aaron K, Bronx HS of Science
Taran K, Ithaca HS

Wainter K, Ithaca HS

Kazuki K, Bronx HS of Science
Jonathan K, Great Neck South HS
Ezra K, Suffern HS

Aryeh K, Niskayuna HS

Vihaan K, The Dalton School
Aaron K, Bronx HS of Science
Mihir K, Niskayuna HS

Jisang K, Horace Mann School

Irene L, Francis Lewis HS

19 12 27

19 15 19
29 15 26
18 14 22

23

58

53
70
54

Masters School

MV Steam Academy
North Salem HS/MS
Ossining High School
Rye Country Day School
Scarsdale HS

The Monftfort Academy
Westlake HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Chongtian M, Stuyvesant HS
Anthony M, Walt Whitman HS
Kyle M, Niskayuna HS

Julien M, P.J. Gelinas JHS

Hugh M, Millennium HS

Nolan M, Harborfields HS

Arav M, The Dalton School

Ron M, Bronx HS of Science

Sean M, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Conner M, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Zoe N, Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
Michelle N, Stuyvesant HS

Cody N, Townsend Harris HS
Jason N, Staten Island Technical HS
Hanh N, Emma Willard School
Athena N, Ithaca HS

Raphael N, Bronx HS of Science
Michael O, Staten Island Technical HS
Luke O, Brooklyn Technical HS
Charlie O, Brooklyn Technical HS
Caleb P, Niskayuna HS

Reed P, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Wilson P, Brooklyn Technical HS
Andrew P, Horace Greeley HS
Lucas P, Brooklyn Technical HS
Maria P, Scarsdale HS

Jai P, Scarsdale HS

Lucas P, Stuyvesant HS

Aaron P, Suffern HS

STEVEN P, West Babylon HS
Benjamin P, Ward Melville HS
Skyler P, Spence School

Zixi Q, Stuyvesant HS

Ryan R, Stuyvesant HS

Luke R, St. Ann's School

Jonah R, St. Ann's School

Jake R, St. Ann's School

David R, Staten Island Technical HS
Henry S, Stuyvesant HS

Benjamin S, Bronx HS of Science
Leo S, Stuyvesant HS

Elizabeth S, Brooklyn Technical HS
Dinithi S, Ithaca HS

Moussa S, Brooklyn Technical HS
Frank S, Stuyvesant HS
Maximilien S, Bronx HS of Science
Maja S, Brooklyn Technical HS
Jed S, Stuyvesant HS

David S, Bronx HS of Science
Chloe T, Stuyvesant HS

Tina T, Brooklyn Technical HS
Aman T, Great Neck South HS
Robert T, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Khant Zaw T, The Windsor School
Marcello T, North Rockland HS
Henry V, Bronxville HS

Hema V, Stuyvesant HS

Yutong W, Scarsdale HS

Leonna W, Stuyvesant HS
Terrence W, P.J. Gelinas JHS

Mary W, Horace Mann School
Hannah W, Scarsdale HS

Chloe W, Stuyvesant HS

Zhuoen W, Guilderland HS
Oliver W, Ward Melville HS

17

23
30
10

12
14
20
28

2

20

20
22

30
5

20

49
36
43
88
17



Connor L, Staten Island Technical HS
Anastasia L, Stuyvesant HS
James L, Stuyvesant HS

Anton L, Brooklyn Technical HS
Jonathan L, Millennium HS
Kevin L, Plattsburgh HS

Andy L, Stuyvesant HS

Leroy L, Bronx HS of Science
Jiahui L, Emma Willard School
Yihan L, Stuyvesant HS

Leon L, Great Neck South HS
Daniel L, Ward Melville HS
Ethan L, Stuyvesant HS

Lijia L, Ward Melville HS
Ethan L, Stuyvesant HS

Cindy L, Stuyvesant HS

Evelyn L, Stuyvesant HS
Steven L, Stuyvesant HS
Michael L, Ward Melville HS
Alexandra L, Stuyvesant HS
Ashley Z, Stuyvesant HS

Ian B - Stuyvesant HS

Yongtong C - Francis Lewis HS
Bailing C - The Windsor School
Farheen I - The Windsor School
Steven L - Stuyvesant HS

Michael L - Ward Melville HS
Maximilien S - Bronx HS of Science
Khant Zaw T - The Windsor School
Dieter Y - Bronx HS of Science

Jin Long C - The Windsor School
Simon H - Brooklyn Technical HS
Lyndon H - Ithaca HS

Aaron K - Bronx HS of Science
Athena N - Ithaca HS

Rimal P - The Windsor School

Jake R - St. Ann's School

Connor Y - Stuyvesant HS

Mofan Y - Great Neck South HS

Stuyvesant HS
Scarsdale HS

The Windsor School
Bronx HS of Science
Brooklyn Technical HS
Great Neck South HS
Ward Melville HS
Francis Lewis HS
Ithaca HS

Staten Island Technical HS
The Dalton School
Paul D. Schreiber HS

Vincent W, Townsend Harris HS
Orion X, Stuyvesant HS

Shirley X, Ward Melville HS
Eugene X, Bronx HS of Science
Julia X, Great Neck South HS
Dieter Y, Bronx HS of Science
Enmei Y, Stuyvesant HS

Aimee Y, Horace Mann School
Jeffrey Y, Bronx HS of Science
Connor Y, Stuyvesant HS

Mina Y, Stuyvesant HS

Simon Y, Lynbrook HS

Mofan Y, Great Neck South HS

Sicheng Y, Shenendehowa High School-West

Zican Z, Great Neck South HS
Tiffany Z, Great Neck South HS
Ashley Z, Brooklyn Technical HS
Brandon Z, Stuyvesant HS

Ryan Z, Stuyvesant HS

Yuhang Z, Francis Lewis HS

Ivy Z, Stuyvesant HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Brandon Z - Stuyvesant HS
Beatrice A - West Babylon HS
Krish B - Stuyvesant HS

Harry G - R.C. Murphy JHS

John G - West Babylon HS

Justin J - West Babylon HS
Shuichi K - Stuyvesant HS

Taran K - Ithaca HS

Jonathan K - Great Neck South HS
Frederick L - Scarsdale HS
Anthony M - Walt Whitman HS
Kyle M - Niskayuna HS

Arav M - The Dalton School

David R - Staten Island Technical HS
Benjamin S - Bronx HS of Science
Shirley X - Ward Melville HS
Zican Z - Great Neck South HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

90
88
88
87
85
84
83
82
82
82
81
80

West Babylon HS
Horace Mann School
Horace Greeley HS
P.J. Gelinas JHS
Emma Willard School
Niskayuna HS

St. Ann's School
Columbia HS
Millennium HS
Monsignor Farrell HS
Ambherst Central HS
Spence School

17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16

80
71
70
70
69
69
69
66
65
65
64
63



